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2013 JTBA Cleveland Open

Bowler Name
Austin Martin
Casey Shephard
Trent Mitchell
Trent Knoop

Kyle Waynick
Chandler Stevens
Shawn Worth
Tyler Meredith
Kyle Cook

John Boyd llI
Casey Cohagan
Ryan Ashby
Meeco Walker
Eric Donovan
Ryan Bremer
Nick Cooper
Clay Stutzman
Elliott Arnold

Nick Disney
Brian Busch

Kyle Mayberry
Dean Vargo
Shane Carter
Ryan Liederbach
Andrew Letscher
Chaz Dennis
Kyle Condrick
Mitch Boisel
Christophe Canterbury
Corey Schurko
Trent Hoover
Andrew Hartman
Trey Cooper
Kyler McDonald
Martez Walker
Ryan Wolfe
Kevin Oravecz
Richard Vargo
Eric Bator
Zachary Fylling
William Lee
Daulton Cooper
Jared Sierra
Matthew Diamond
Jacob Spangenberg
Derek Perkins
Christian Hams
Christian Anderson
Javon Trout
Austin Powell

City/State

Utica OH

Portage OH
Cleveland Hts. OH
Sidney Oh
Dunbridge OH
Archbold OH
Macomb MI
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Centerville OH
Cleveland OH
Fairport Harbor OH
Madison OH

East Cleveland OH
Painted Post NY
Dublin OH
Clarkston Ml
Middleburg OH
Wayne Ml
Vandalia OH
Sterling Hts. Ml
Mechanicsburg OH
Willowick OH
Montpelier OH
Northfield OH
Warren OH
Galloway OH
Austintown OH
Springfield OH
South Charleston WV
Hermitage PA
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Pittsburgh PA
South Charleston OH
Vandalia Oh

East Cleveland OH
Kettering OH
Mentor OH
Willowick OH
Brunswick OH
Bay City Ml

East Cleveland OH
Kettering OH
Xenia OH
Centerville OH
Custar OH
Oklahoma City OK
Cleveland OH
Springboro OH
Greenbug PA
Findlay OH

- 3/24/2013 Boys Division

G1
198
228
247
220
183
175
200
162
148
197
220
177
237
152
153
201
172
215
180
129
182
200
176
204
170
170
204
171
168
192
216
141
192
156
155
199
154
163
166
194
144
104
185
135
149
210
166
166
193
273

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

175
213
221
183
212
203
208
188
266
183
210
178
204
224
222
176
236
157
211
191
213
154
198
249
190
199
184
181
174
139
178
145
186
150
189
210
204
247
133
121
161
163
216
171
245
167
159
159
213
131

279
199
181
198
183
237
186
248
175
217
223
203
188
166
168
141
170
195
156
209
159
192
211
149
171
256
246
148
214
244
158
206
221
230
170
193
225
182
166
182
171
213
161
185
180
156
176
176
157
159

210
214
186
236
201
169
194
180
179
204
154
197
191
222
200
226
178
167
194
182
220
165
183
138
192
146
142
242
176
168
142
152
172
171
208
160
134
155
177
196
182
225
168
156
174
164
168
168
187
171

225
263
255
226
220
221
172
222
229
199
184
193
149
185
168
177
138
204
173
227
155
192
190
203
200
167
178
165
192
156
217
241
149
196
200
175
183
186
201
211
205
170
159
249
176
161
209
209
140
157

277
195
191
200
213
188
222
181
181
174
179
207
172
192
222
209
235
188
208
183
192
210
152
165
185
169
152
199
181
205
193
217
182
197
177
158
190
149
233
170
208
192
177
167
138
203
182
182
169
162

Scr
Pins
1364
1312
1281
1263
1212
1193
1182
1181
1178
1174
1170
1155
1141
1141
1133
1130
1129
1126
1122
1121
1121
1113
1110
1108
1108
1107
1106
1106
1105
1104
1104
1102
1102
1100
1099
1095
1090
1082
1076
1074
1071
1067
1066
1063
1062
1061
1060
1060
1059
1053

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
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Rank
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Bowler Name
Dylan Dobran
Tyler Bridenstine
Justin Overhulse
Trevor Prezpiora
Lukas Manger
David Clayton
Alex Mramor
Thomas Harcarik
Paul Gladieux
Dillion Meece
Daniel Ashenbaum
Brent Jones

lan West

Nathan Maciejewski
Nicholas Fox
Issac Milleson
Rashawn Cook
D J Learn

Devin Carver
Sean O'Brien

Ben Weinberger
Tyler Sherrett
Zach Peck

lan Barnum
Michael Atkinson
Brandon Harcarik
Chad Melton
Sean Black

Nick Outrich
Roman Miller
Jalen Boyd

Tyler Radcliff
Josh Miller

Adam Krzeminiski
Tommy Markiewicz
Josh Mace

Kyle Beers

Logan Manhard
David Mramor
Kyle Helms

Reid Richter
Matteo DeSimone
Eric Gullett
Robert Callam
Brandon Martin
Jordan Cummings
Brandon Kennard
Doug Shaffer
Seth Beerbower

City/State
Centerville OH
Findlay OH
Bowling Green Oh
Bryan OH
Wapakometa OH
Hubbard OH
Powell OH
Warren OH
Oregon OH
Cincinnati OH
Centerville OH
Garrettsville OH
Byesville OH
Dyer IN

Stryker OH

Clyde OH
Charleston WV
Austintown OH
Olmstead Twp. OH
Avon Lake OH
Fairfield OH
Pittsburgh PA
Newark OH
Sandusky OH
Charleston WV
Warren OH

Scott Depot WV
Port Clinton OH
Middleburg Hts. OH
Bellefontaine OH
Cleveland OH
Brunswick OH
Uniontown OH
North Olmsted OH
Mentor Oh
Highland Hts. OH
Springfield OH
Kent OH
Uniontown OH
Cincinnati OH
Medina Oh
Wooster OH
South Vienna OH
North Olmsted OH
Saline Ml

Findlay OH
Wapakoneta OH
Columbus Grove OH
Meadville PA

- 3/24/2013 Boys Division

G1
206
171
182
169
135
176
146
180
182
198
178
132
223
144
157
160
192
187
132
152
174
182
146
134
179
161
141
128
167
190
151
144
208
178
163
143
164
134
175
163
113
125
168
133
157
151
143
139
138

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

161
143
178
182
189
166
145
201
154
140
186
168
134
144
177
190
167
187
209
155
155
128
176
186
123
153
161
137
137
175
149
155
121
110
151
166
107
150
165
148
119
189
146
136
114
175
141
157
115

179
183
156
153
174
123
191
171
182
142
155
132
132
181
142
127
153
156
123
153
161
131
168
146
152
144
137
159
124
102
150
125
162
188
156
162
147
129
122
202
212
127
134
151
155
131
183
123
179

194
165
199
155
155
190
166
161
197
184
159
214
179
174
182
192
141
141
167
145
126
188
183
159
158
168
171
189
226
130
135
196
126
147
137
185
146
153
112
113
124
152
155
139
161
145
109
135
159

133
170
166
161
161
179
172
159
153
156
210
169
176
145
143
170
185
146
192
176
171
200
131
187
208
133
170
177
148
176
185
167
170
141
132
144
185
131
140
121
162
136
122
143
135
108
123
116

180
215
162
216
216
195
207
151
155
201
127
189
157
204
187
140
140
158
147
186
180
134
159
150
138
194
169
145
127
155
155
134
133
155
177
113
150
199
169
124
140
139
141
164
136
134
143
154

160 Zero

Scr
Pins
1053
1047
1043
1036
1030
1029
1027
1023
1023
1021
1015
1004
1001
992
988
979
978
975
970
967
967
963
963
962
958
953
949
935
929
928
925
921
920
919
916
913
899
896
883
871
870
868
866
866
858
844
842
824
751

TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
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2013 JTBA Cleveland Open

Chandler Stevens 201 209 229

Chandler Stevens 168 180

Shawn Warth

156 194

Casey Cohagan 215 180 218
Shawn Worth 238173
John Boyd 1§ 172 138

Casey Shephard 247 148 211

Ryan Bremer

Casey Shephard 160 176

Casey Shephard 195227 |

173 158 158

Trent Knoop 208 167

! Trent Mitchelf

20122013JTBA - 3/24/2013 - Boys Division Bracket Elimination Resulis
Austin Martin 171 1892 186
Nick Cooper 189 234 198
Nick Capper 179170 219
Nick Caoper 198 224 202
Tyler Meredith 200 168
Kyle Cook 198 175 176
Kyle Cook 219 223
Kyle Waynick 1682 165
Ryan Ashby 180 187
Ryan Ashby 237 212
Trant Knoop 201 141 213
Trent Knoop 137 191 177
. Trent Knoop 168 196
Meaco Walker 193 185 173
Trent Mitchell 207 185 188
: Trent Mitchell 225192
Eric Donovan 221 127 17§
" Trent Mitchell 235 222

Trent Mitchell 220 203
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Bowler Name
Elizabeth Reed
Sydney Brummett
Kayla Cummings
Courtney Dingledine
Courtney Barney
Rachael Albright
Ashley Fortuna
Allison Kemp
Nicole Mikaelian
Alisha Noon

Allie Leiendicker
Sarah Prince
Courtney Hegedus
Mikayla Young
Kenzey Lord
Amanda Wess
Madison Hooper
Janet Hill

Sierra Kanemoto
Karlee Evans
Kira Lade

Brittany Ferrara
Taylor Rickard
Morgan Edgell
Sydney Ohl
Katelyn Hull
Rachael Ritzinger
Kelly Bishop
Kassidy Lord
Marissa Simon
Alix Stein

Katelyn Dickerson
Michaela Kemp
Jessica Wolfe
Rachel Strogin
Kaitlyn Viglio
Hayley Ryan
Emily Temple

City/State

Troy OH

Fort Wayne IN
Huber Heights OH
Mechanicsburg OH
Columbus OH
Genoa OH
Mentor OH

Bryan OH
Macomb MI
Bowling Green OH
Wooster OH
Winfield WV
Brook Park OH
Penberville OH
Flint Ml

Hubbard OH
Akron OH
Wickliffe OH
Dayton OH

Akron OH
Centerville OH
Hubbard OH
Bryan OH
Cardington OH
Ann Arobor MI
North Olmsted Oh
Munroe Falls OH
Columbus OH
Flint Ml
Youngstown OH
New Philadelphia OH
Painesville OH
Bryan OH
Pemberville OH
Mentor OH
Youngstown OH
Piqgua OH
Lebanon OH

* Includes Bracket Elimination Scores

- 3/24/2013 Girls Division

G1
201
229
140
166
179
192
180
209
186
150
228
165
182
210
203
187
179
142
134
157
124
129
142
180
153
187
165
173
155
193
136
121
146
164
172

16
110
138

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

212
175
202
169
190
178
213
181
170
207
181
164
171
191
120
182
177
184
125
145
154
156
204
142
152
147
148
134
147
154
119
199
176
165
143
201
137
119

209
235
217
192
165
190
215
222
205
168
159
167
187
140
162
179
124
137
259
182
177
202
184
183
127
147
168
201
169
137
144
121
131
152
138
155
181
139

247
229
203
221
211
185
167
164
156
205
200
154
177
180
176
143
206
234
179
178
157
189
156
177
192
168
137
114
161
169
141
147
127
132
162
142
125
172

175
201
217
177
183
164
172
167
206
189
183
186
160
184
203
191
180
167
175
172
222
154
152
171
201
159
163
183
172
150
183
184
127
155
155
181
163
144

184
155
193
218
215
215
167
166
183
179
146
258
214
166
205
173
182
183
159
194
181
180
168
153
176
165
180
154
145
140
199
144
209
132
118
192
156
130

Scr
Pins
1228
1224
1172
1143
1143
1124
1114
1109
1106
1098
1097
1094
1091
1071
1069
1055
1048
1047
1031
1028
1015
1010
1006
1006
1001
973
961
959
949
943
922
916
916
900
888
887
872
842

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
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2013 JTBA Cleveland Open

20122013JTBA - 3/24/2013 - Girls Division Bracket Elimination Results

Elizabeth Reed 214 255

Elizabeth Reed 224 174 155

Allison Kemp 189 174

Counlney Bingledine 189 211 189

Courtney Bamney 196 205

Courtney Barney 146 202 134

Couriney Bamey 207 200 22§

Kayla Cummings 181 28 167

Rachasl Albright 181 39187 :

Sydney Brummett 160 239

Rachael Albright 222 175 224

Rachagl Atbright 172 166

Couriney Barney

Sydney Brummett 248 173 218

Ashley Forfuna 153 188




Jt3AL

wwwitbhacom  The Cleveland Open March 24, 2013
Final Standings & Scholarship Payouts (1:10 ratio)

BOYS 99 Boys @ $20.00 = $1980.00

1. $500.00 Trent Mitchell
2. $330.00 Trent Knoop

3. $250.00 Casey Shephard
4. $200.00 Nick Cooper

5. $175.00 Chandler Stevens
6. $150.00 Shawn Worth
7. $125.00 Kyle Cook

8. $100.00 Ryan Ashby

9. $ 80.00 Austin Martin
10.$ 70.00 Kyle Waynick
11. Tyler Meredith
12. John Boyd llI
13. Casey Cohagan
14. Meeco Walker
15. Eric Donovan
16. Ryan Bremer

GIRLS 38 Girls @ $20.00 = $760.00

1. $300.00 Courtney Barney

2. $200.00 Rachael Albright

3. $160.00 Elizabeth Reed

4. $100.00 Sydney Brummett
5. Kayla Cummings

6 Courtney Dingledine
7 Ashley Fortuna

8 Allison Kemp



Freeway Lanes, Wickliffe, OH advance 1:5

BOYS qty 16 6 GAME TOTAL
1 Trent Knoop 1263
2 Meeco Walker 1141 high game tie-breaker
3 Eric Donovan 1141
alt 4 Chaz Dennis 1107 buy-in offered; declined
alt 5 Kevin Oravecz 1090
alt 6 Richard Vargo 1082

alt 7 Matthew Diamond 1063

GIRLS qty 9 6 GAME TOTAL
1 Courtney Dingledine 1143
alt 2 Kenzey Lord 1069 buy-in offered; accepted
alt 3 Janet Hill 1047
alt 4 Kira Lade 1015

alt 5 Brittany Ferrara 1010





